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RISULTATI COMPLETI

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

RAVENNA, Domenica 26/01/2025 - 15:35
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 CARACCIOLO ALESSANDRA 1977
2 CREMONINI VIRGINIA 2002
3 ALBINI MARIA BENEDETTA 1994
4 PAPPALARDO VALERIA 1967
- SANTOMAURO ANGELICA 1992
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Societa

A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
Imolanuoto Ssd a Rl

Imolanuoto Ssd a RI

Asd Crazy Waves

Rari Nantes Romagna Asd
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Serie

FINALE Punti

01:34.00 639.89
01:50.47 590.39
02:22.16 513.01
03:35.88 433.71
01:40.36 Sub Jud

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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